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CDF 25/50M
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Saison 2022/2023
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Liste des Inscriptions

250 Pistolet Standard 25m Cadets gargons I

Quota CDF =57

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom /Prénom

OUDOT Paula

LE GUELLAFF-DUMAS Hervé-Loui

BELARD Thomas
RIO Tom
CHINOURS Thomas
TRUFFIER Thomas
CLOITRE Leila
DERIEUX Célestin
DESFONDS Lucas
DOL Baptiste
THOMAS Solen
FERRERE Tom
RICHARD Pierrick
NIGGLI Eliot
MULLER-ANTON Luc
DURANSON Clément
MERCIER Rémy
LOUIS Pascal
BERNARD Alexis
BOTTE Arthur
FILMOTTE Alexis
MIKA Nael
ALVERGNAT Justine
BALLET Jules
FABRICE Noémie

DELOBEL Lyssa

JAKUBOWSKI Cécilien

PALLARO Chloé

Association / Ligue
S.0. LA BRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

C.T. BRENNOU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

AS.TAR.

LA REUNION

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

A.S.T. CREIL

PICARDIE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES
AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

T.S. DE LA RADE
BRETAGNE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
A.S.T. CREIL

PICARDIE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

100,0

100,0

89,0

94,0

88,0

90,0

92,0

88,0

94,0

87,0

90,0

86,0

92,0

92,0

83,0

92,0

94,0

92,0

84,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

83,0

100,0

100,0

91,0

92,0

92,0

95,0

92,0

88,0

91,0

91,0

85,0

88,0

95,0

92,0

90,0

91,0

88,0

90,0

86,0

91,0

86,0

92,0

96,0

83,0

89,0

93,0

95,0

85,0

Séries
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
93,0 93,0
89,0 93,0
89,0 89,0
94,0 90,0
90,0 90,0
90,0 88,0
87,0 87,0
88,0 89,0
90,0 92,0
850 91,0
84,0 80,0
86,0 83,0
86,0 94,0
89,0 90,0
81,0 86,0
84,0 87,0
750 90,0
91,0 78,0
87,0 87,0
83,0 86,0
750 73,0
79,0 93,0
850 82,0
83,0 84,0
84,0 87,0
82,0 86,0

Total
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
88,0 950 549,0
86,0 90,0 544,0
93,0 90,0 541,0
850 87,0 541,0
850 89,0 538,0
80,0 93,0 527,0
79,0 89,0 527,0
88,0 84,0 527,0
80,0 87,0 524,0
81,0 91,0 522,0
82,0 89,0 522,0
84,0 83,0 520,0
83,0 83,0 519,0
80,0 77,0 519,0
82,0 84,0 515,0
77,0 84,0 514,0
88,0 81,0 511,0
79,0 81,0 510,0
74,0 81,0 506,0
82,0 71,0 505,0
78,0 89,0 504,0
81,0 83,0 503,0
78,0 83,0 503,0
82,0 78,0 503,0
83,0 64,0 502,0
79,0 86,0 501,0
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Quota CDF =57

Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Nom /Prénom

PUECH Hugo
VINCIATI Lucy
CAVALLI Sarah
WEICKERT Alex
SEBIROT Jules
ANDRY Clémence
CORDEAU Jules
LESAGE Valentin
TOUSSAINT Enguerrand
EVEILLARD Pierre
LECLERC Sacha
RUHLMANN Romain
LE GUILLOU Simon
WAILLEZ Marc
MINET Virgile
FLOTTES Diana
COLLET Aymeric
CONNAN Hugo
GAJOVIC Nikola
AMS Abygaélle
COQUARD Anais
VALENTE Juliette
ROBERT Noémie
REZGUI Aminallah
JIGUET-JIGLAIRE Rachéle
MANDIN Maxime
ROSIER Rémy

ERHART Emma

Association / Ligue
G.S.E.M. NICE
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. SEDAN
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
AUVERGNE

AW.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. NARBONNE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. ANTIBES

COTE D'AZUR

S.T. TOULON

COTE D'AZUR

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

C.T.S.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. HERBRETAISE

PAYS DE LA LOIRE
INSEPARABLES SILLERY
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. SIERENTZ

ALSACE

83,0

92,0

85,0

88,0

90,0

93,0

83,0

83,0

92,0

88,0

87,0

83,0

79,0

90,0

82,0

89,0

83,0

80,0

75,0

87,0

82,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

94,0

92,0

86,0

81,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

87,0

84,0

80,0

79,0

80,0

88,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

86,0

89,0

88,0

92,0

84,0

80,0

78,0

70,0

84,0

93,0

80,0

Séries
80,0 91,0
84,0 83,0
81,0 91,0
76,0 84,0
79,0 79,0
70,0 95,0
79,0 88,0
82,0 76,0
87,0 70,0
63,0 89,0
86,0 88,0
750 77,0
83,0 82,0
81,0 82,0
750 80,0
86,0 81,0
91,0 88,0
750 83,0
87,0 82,0
80,0 80,0
76,0 80,0
750 80,0
80,0 85,0
83,0 820
750 83,0
82,0 77,0
93,0 83,0
79,0 73,0

Total
79,0 83,0 501,0
68,0 78,0 499,0
78,0 72,0 499,0
77,0 87,0 498,0
80,0 84,0 493,0
74,0 74,0 493,0
72,0 850 492,0
820 81,0 491,0
74,0 81,0 491,0
81,0 85,0 490,0
74,0 81,0 490,0
80,0 89,0 487,0
80,0 77,0 485,0
79,0 76,0 485,0
80,0 73,0 485,0
70,0 78,0 484,0
70,0 65,0 483,0
81,0 67,0 482,0
62,0 79,0 481,0
63,0 80,0 480,0
69,0 72,0 480,0
77,0 78,0 477,0
74,0 78,0 477,0
84,0 74,0 476,0
79,0 80,0 474,0
77,0 70,0 472,0
55,0 60,0 472,0
73,0 80,0 471,0
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Limite Ouata

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
] 57 DAMOUR Audélia ICL‘;'_[?:_%ANCE 790 750 740 870 810 750 4710
:|| 58 BOHEME Nolan gA:'(z‘“EA)EELiOL'\g:AR%Y 86,0 750 89,0 800 640 76,0 470,0
7] 59 WACKER Mickasl S TENT2 800 870 780 790 690 680 4700
] 60 BLUM Eva ITL':'_[\)/EE_F:;/Z':\“EEES 890 880 820 760 710 640 4700
] 61 JUSTIN Mathieu g;g?/gﬁgéGNANAls ST 880 880 800 690 720 720 4690
] 62 GIGANT Nathan CAS;E'ES;ON 90,0 790 790 720 780 710  469,0
7] 63 FLEITOU Mickag| e AVOIE 840 890 800 810 540 790 4670
] 64 TRITZ Mathieu fg&ii‘lﬁé 900 770 770 710 740 780  467,0
:|| 65 JEAN Jorane ﬁ_‘é‘_é\ﬁ g;fﬁgg N 790 81,0 70,0 820 790 76,0 467,0
] 66 RIGOLLAGE Timo ig‘(ngY;LTEéﬁq\E”E 850 89,0 720 780 690 730 4660
] 67 CAFFIER Mathilde ;LARBDL/J;:;'_LDEES_(':'\QEAEI: 760 850 810 820 650 760 4650
] 68 LAGIER Jade Egﬁo\ﬁé_’gg;ﬁs NE 830 830 670 750 730 820 4630
11 69 MEYER Jonathan Z’_Té:glE‘WlLLER 790 720 830 740 770 750 4600
:|| 70 SY Lilian ﬁ.?b:i%\mgé% TC. 81,0 70,0 860 79,0 720 720 460,0
] 7 PINALIE-GUITTARD Cassandre  opooionnmenmra 870 870 710 850 500 740 454,
1172 BRIOTET Alexis EE%IEZSEEENNNSE 810 800 650 770 700 800 4530

) ASTAR.

:|| 73 MARDAYE Raphaél LA REUNION 80,0 70,0 70,0 80,0 73,0 79,0 4520
1174 LAMOISE Valentin E’;SIPB:"IEE};E\%FEVE 750 750 770 760 780 710 4520
1175 HUBERT Maximilien :‘L/?:[;ifRiig:lgLEBON 760 840 700 650 800 760  451,0
1176 POUYOL Eliana QJA;TPIZ'EQ\QNE 810 770 770 710 750 700 4510
177 ADER Sara gg&?ii?\lﬁﬁf LOIRE 900 830 790 770 540 630 4460
7] 78 PAUTET POLETTO Mattéo [Pl 800 870 750 770 680 590 4460
:|| 79 PHELUT Cassandre ﬁgF'{T,\'AiEEITET EVILLE 790 87,0 680 680 660 760 444.0
] 80 AH-SING Tiffany CAS;E'E;'ON 800 900 680 670 640 720 4410
:|| 81 LEFEBVRE Isaure ﬁ“é'_ggf;mgzﬁs BUC 76,0 79,0 70,0 62,0 750 76,0 438,0
Jom sousn
:ll 83 HUDELOT Timeo ggi\l:/gLéZF:\lSEDIJONNAIS 730 680 720 80,0 690 750 437,0
:|| 84 AUGER Victor S-T. LIVRY-GARGAN 770 750 680 740 740 68,0 436,0

ILE-DE-FRANCE
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Place

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Nom /Prénom

KAMBRUN Wyatt

JALET TONDEUR Tom
SAULNIER Anya

ZIANE Cherifa

ARTIGUES Jeanne
CADOUKX Thalia

SAUVAGE Yanis

EYPERT Léane
DELAHAYE AKIBA Hugo
LEJCZYK Lili

MELLION Inés
MAKOSI-SABAJO Ludovick
TOQUOY Sacha

ABE Sharon

VIAL-PICARD Maél
ROULEAU Coralie
PEGHAIRE Clément

ADAM KNOEPFFLER Wolfram
LAMAISON Quentin
BOREL Fanny

LEMAUR Ghislain

Association / Ligue
ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T ST-AIGNAN-S/CHER
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

MARONI TIR
GUYANE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

CIBLE LIMOUSINE
LIMOUSIN

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

-- Fin --

76,0

62,0

84,0

76,0

76,0

77,0

77,0

69,0

72,0

80,0

76,0

80,0

65,0

83,0

66,0

77,0

65,0

79,0

7,0

57,0

23,0

76,0

80,0

83,0

80,0

86,0

70,0

80,0

75,0

76,0

82,0

79,0

73,0

83,0

79,0

34,0

51,0

76,0

75,0

69,0

74,0

69,0

Séries
68,0 66,0
72,0 70,0
65,0 70,0
850 69,0
70,0 60,0
730 750
73,0 40,0
60,0 61,0
750 68,0
70,0 67,0
58,0 76,0
60,0 71,0
71,0 48,0
59,0 66,0
78,0 79,0
70,0 73,0
58,0 75,0
58,0 80,0
69,0 73,0
62,0 72,0
41,0 250

Total
78,0 70,0 434,0
80,0 67,0 431,0
56,0 70,0 428,0
42,0 73,0 4250
67,0 66,0 425,0
55,0 73,0 423,0
81,0 71,0 422,0
79,0 70,0 414,0
64,0 55,0 410,0
44,0 61,0 404,0
50,0 63,0 402,0
53,0 63,0 400,0
58,0 73,0 398,0
49,0 60,0 396,0
63,0 74,0 394,0
56,0 66,0 393,0
53,0 52,0 379,0
56,0 29,0 377,0
76,0 59,0 353,0
44,0 44,0 353,0
38,0 7,0 203,0



